
7.

1.3.

4. 5.

6. 2.

10 Подъемник ножничный

11 Стул

17.99м

2.
29

м
6.
33

м

2.34м

20.33м

И

И

8.

№ Название

1

2

Стол с инструментами 

Услов. обозн.

СПЕЦИФИКАЦИЯ ОБОРУДОВАНИЯ

И

3

Cтол с тисками

Кантователь двигателя

6

7

8

ТележкаТ

Подъемник

Стол

4

5

Ноутбук

Подъемник ножничный

9 МФУ

Модуль «А»
Модуль «В»
Модуль «С»
Модуль «D»
Модуль «E»
Модуль «G»
Комната участников
Комната экспертов

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

LADA

Grant
a

LADA

Grant
a

LA
DA

Gr
an

ta

И

Т

И

ИИ

Т
LADA

Grant
a

LA
DA

Ka
lin

a

ПЛАН ЗАСТРОЙКИ ПО КОМПЕТЕНЦИИ «РЕМОНТ И ОБСЛУЖИВАНИЕ ЛЕГКОВЫХ АВТОМОБИЛЕЙ» 

12 Моноблок ученический
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